
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

K77 

K74 

81 

95 

124 

84 

26 

33 

134 

G44 

20 

98 

52 

67 

45 

93 

G14 

47 

73 

31 

99 

25 

G114 

Name 

Wayne TESSELS 

Jamie VAN SIKKELERUS 

Guus BOES 

Jorn HAMBERG 

Djim ULRICH 

Thijs PEETERS 

Frank NIEMAN 

Corne HEIKAMP 

Kevin VAN LEUVEN 

Henry COMPAGNER 

Eduard TROOST 

Nick VLAAR 

Manuel WIENEN 

Rick KOOISTRA 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Robert VOOGD 

Thorben HILKER 

Bryan EUSMAN 

Ami VAN POEDEROOIJEN 

Kirsi KAINULAINEN 

Rens VINK 

Roy VAN DEN NIEUWENDIJK 

Kees VAN WIJK 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

SpeedUp 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Runden 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

7 

9 

9 

7 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

6 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.027 

1:30.355 

1:30.610 

1:30.991 

1:31.038 

1:31.051 

1:31.123 

1:31.231 

1:31.822 

1:32.092 

1:32.391 

1:32.628 

1:32.761 

1:32.997 

1:33.328 

1:34.897 

1:35.221 

1:35.625 

1:35.809 

1:36.426 

1:36.587 

1:36.956 

1:39.648 

Diff. 

0.328 

0.583 

0.964 

1.011 

1.024 

1.096 

1.204 

1.795 

2.065 

2.364 

2.601 

2.734 

2.970 

3.301 

4.870 

5.194 

5.598 

5.782 

6.399 

6.560 

6.929 

9.621 

Abstand 

0.328 

0.255 

0.381 

0.047 

0.013 

0.072 

0.108 

0.591 

0.270 

0.299 

0.237 

0.133 

0.236 

0.331 

1.569 

0.324 

0.404 

0.184 

0.617 

0.161 

0.369 

2.692 

In Runde 

10 

4 

5 

9 

9 

5 

5 

4 

9 

5 

5 

4 

1 

3 

5 

7 

2 

2 

9 

8 

8 

1 

8 
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DMV Bördesprint 

ONK SuperCup600 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 10:15:00 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 

17.08.2018 10:15 


